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11/11/2022
Specialization

11:Sociology
2015

Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SHINDE MANISHA PANDIT 65003 099 086 2019-0161-00-188585
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 040/100 040
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 58/100 058
111101 Social Anthropology 4 80/100 080
111102 Environment & Society 4 044/100 044
111105 Political Sociology 4 46/100 046
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.90 Semester Grade: B Total:268/500 Percentage:53.60
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 040/100 040
*211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 47/100 047
211107 Social Demography 4 056/100 056
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 044/100 044
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 68/100 068
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.60 Semester Grade: B Total:255/500 Percentage:51.00
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 50/100 050
311006 Research Methodology 4 40/100 040
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 70/100 070
311114 Criminology 4 68/100 068
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 68/100 068
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.62 Semester Grade: B+ Total:296/500 Percentage:59.20
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 72/100 072
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 70/100 070
411117 Rural Society in India 4 68/100 068
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 52/100 052
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 56/100 056
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.18 Semester Grade: A Total:318/500 Percentage:63.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.33 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1137/2000 Percentage:56.85

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
DAVKHAR JAYASHREE VITTHAL CHANDRABHAGA 65005 099 316 2018-0161-00-179523 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 47/100 047 Cc
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 40/100 040 P
111101 Social Anthropology 4 40/100 040 P
111102 Environment & Society 4 40/100 + 040 P
111105 Political Sociology 4 42/100 042 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.32 Semester Grade: P Total:209/500 Percentage:41.80
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 40/100 040 P
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 40/100 + 040 P
211107 Social Demography 4 40/100 040 P
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 052/100 052 B
*211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 40/100 040 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.34 Semester Grade: P Total:212/500 Percentage:42.40
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 052/100 052 B
311006 Research Methodology 4 044/100 044 P
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 068/100 068 A
311114 Criminology 4 060/100 060 A
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.46 Semester Grade: B+ Total:284/500 Percentage:56.80
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 052/100 052 B
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 060/100 060 A
411117 Rural Society in India 4 088/100 088 [e]
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 064/100 064 A
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 052/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.12 Semester Grade: A Total:316/500 Percentage:63.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.56 Final grade: B Grand Total:1021/2000 Percentage:51.05 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
VGALE RINA SANTOSH MALATI 65006 099 316 2018-0161-00-197111 4
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade

Semester I

111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 64/100 064 A
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 40/100 040 P
111101 Social Anthropology 4 55/100 055 B+
111102 Environment & Society 4 41/100 041 P
111105 Political Sociology 4 48/100 048 (o]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.38 Semester Grade: C Total:248/500 Percentage:49.60
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 068/100 068 A
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 44/100 044 P
211107 Social Demography 4 42/100 042 P
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 068/100 068 A
*211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 40/100 040 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.76 Semester Grade: B Total:262/500 Percentage:52.40
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 088/100 088 (o}
311006 Research Methodology 4 068/100 068 A
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 068/100 068 A
311114 Criminology 4 064/100 064 A
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.20 Semester Grade: A+ Total:360/500 Percentage:72.00
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 048/100 048 Cc
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 076/100 076 A+
411117 Rural Society in India 4 096/100 096 o+
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 048/100 048 c
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.08 Semester Grade: A Total:324/500 Percentage:64.80
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.61 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1194/2000 Percentage:59.70

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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11/11/2022
Specialization

11:Sociology
2015

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KAMBLE DEEPALI GAUTAM SUMAN 70002 099 005 2019-0161-00-189631 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 064/100 064 A
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 060/100 060 A
111101 Social Anthropology 4 056/100 056 B+
111102 Environment & Society 4 060/100 060 A
111105 Political Sociology 4 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.92 Semester Grade: B+ Total:300/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 044/100 044 P
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 088/100 088 (o]
211107 Social Demography 4 076/100 076 A+
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 060/100 060 A
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.68 Semester Grade: A Total:340/500 Percentage:68.00
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 46/100 046 c
*311006 Research Methodology 4 17/100 FFF F
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 70/100 070 A+
311114 Criminology 4 58/100 058 B+
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 66/100 066 A
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 60/100 060 A
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 66/100 066 A
411117 Rural Society in India 4 66/100 066 A
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 46/100 046 c
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 44/100 044 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.42 Semester Grade: B+ Total:282/500 Percentage:56.40 Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PAWAR RATNAPRABHA RAVINDRA 70003 099 005 2019-0161-00-189615 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 064/100 064 A
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 056/100 056 B+
111101 Social Anthropology 4 040/100 + 040 P
111102 Environment & Society 4 060/100 060 A
111105 Political Sociology 4 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.56 Semester Grade: B+ Total:292/500 Percentage:58.40
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 64/100 064 A
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 076/100 076 A+
211107 Social Demography 4 052/100 052 B
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 056/100 056 B+
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:320/500 Percentage:64.00
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 46/100 046 Cc
*311006 Research Methodology 4 25/100 FFF F
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 56/100 056 B+
311114 Criminology 4 40/100 + 040 P
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 58/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 60/100 060 A
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 50/100 050 B
411117 Rural Society in India 4 58/100 058 B+
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 48/100 048 c
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 56/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.12 Semester Grade: B+ Total:272/500 Percentage:54.40 Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
WAGHMARE ALESH SANJAY 70004 099 005 2019-0161-00-189847 4
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade

Semester I

111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 052/100 052 B
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 060/100 060 A
111101 Social Anthropology 4 040/100 + 040 P
111102 Environment & Society 4 052/100 052 B
111105 Political Sociology 4 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.96 Semester Grade: B Total:268/500 Percentage:53.60
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 62/100 062 A
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 060/100 060 A
211107 Social Demography 4 064/100 064 A
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 040/100 + 040 P
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 052/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.26 Semester Grade: B+ Total:278/500 Percentage:55.60
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 40/100 + 040 P
*311006 Research Methodology 4 40/100 040 P
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 60/100 060 A
311114 Criminology 4 56/100 056 B+
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 62/100 062 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.68 Semester Grade: B Total:258/500 Percentage:51.60
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 58/100 058 B+
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 56/100 056 B+
411117 Rural Society in India 4 60/100 060 A
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 52/100 052 B
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 56/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.34 Semester Grade: B+ Total:282/500 Percentage:56.40
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.06 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1086/2000 Percentage:54.30

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Page: 6

11/11/2022
Specialization

11:Sociology
2015

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
WADEKAR SAILI SUHAS 70006 099 170 2019-0161-00-189317 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 064/100 064 A
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 048/100 048 Cc
111101 Social Anthropology 4 58/100 058 B+
111102 Environment & Society 4 74/100 074 A+
111105 Political Sociology 4 052/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.68 Semester Grade: B+ Total:296/500 Percentage:59.20
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 048/100 048 Cc
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 052/100 052 B
211107 Social Demography 4 088/100 088 [¢]
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 056/100 056 B+
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 088/100 088 (o)
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.36 Semester Grade: A Total:332/500 Percentage:66.40
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 AB/100 AB -
311006 Research Methodology 4 56/100 056 B+
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 66/100 066 A
311114 Criminology 4 54/100 054 B
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 74/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 82/100 082 (o)
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 58/100 058 B+
411117 Rural Society in India 4 78/100 078 A+
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 60/100 060 A
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 52/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.46 Semester Grade: A Total:330/500 Percentage:66.00 Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

ASGAONKAR RASHMI RAJENDRA 70007

Code

Semester
111001
111002
111101
111102
111105

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.26

Semester
211003
211004
211107
211108
211109

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.58

Semester
311005
*311006
311111
311114
311115

Total Credits: 20

Semester
411007
411116
411117
411118
411119

Sub Name

I

Classical Sociological Tradition
Sociology of Indian Society
Social Anthropology

Environment & Society

Political Sociology

II

Sociology of Modernization and Development
Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology
Social Demography

Globaliiization & Society

Sociology of Disaster Management

III

Recent Trends in Sociological Theory
Research Methodology

Sociology of marginalized Communities
Criminology

Sociology of Agrarian Society

Iv

Gender & Society

Sociology of Tourism

Rural Society in India

Sociology of Information Society
Industry and Society in India

Semester Grade: C

Semester Grade: F

College Centre

099 170

Credit

Lo

Total:242/500

[

Semester Grade: B+ Total:290/500

[

[

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.92 Semester Grade: B+ Total:306/500

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

Per. Reg. No

Medium

2019-0161-00-189221

Marks

040/100
056/100
048/100
052/100

46/100

Percentage:48.40

66/100
44/100
52/100
060/100
68/100

Percentage:58.00

44/100
AB/100
54/100
44/100
54/100

60/100
72/100
74/100
50/100
50/100

Grc

040
056
048
052
046

066
044
052
060
068

044

054
044
054

060
072
074
050
050

Percentage:61.20

Grade

> P wo P Qwa $ L}

WwWow i1 o

A+
A+

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Page: 8
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Specialization

11:Sociology
2015

Result:Absent



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
MULLA SHABANA ASLAM 70008 099 170 2019-0161-00-189871 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 072/100 072 A+
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 060/100 060 A
111101 Social Anthropology 4 056/100 056 B+
111102 Environment & Society 4 044/100 044 P
111105 Political Sociology 4 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.64 Semester Grade: B+ Total:292/500 Percentage:58.40
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 052/100 052 B
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 072/100 072 A+
211107 Social Demography 4 072/100 072 A+
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 052/100 052 B
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.28 Semester Grade: A Total:324/500 Percentage:64.80
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 56/100 056 B+
*311006 Research Methodology 4 41/100 041 P
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 72/100 072 A+
311114 Criminology 4 66/100 066 A
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 64/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.72 Semester Grade: B+ Total:299+1/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 74/100 074 A+
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 60/100 060 A
411117 Rural Society in India 4 74/100 074 A+
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 42/100 042 P
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 44/100 044 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.60 Semester Grade: B+ Total:294/500 Percentage:58.80
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.81 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1210/2000 Percentage:60.50 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PANCHAL SUJATA VISHRAM SUGANDA 70009 099 170 2019-0161-00-189855 4
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade

Semester I

111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 052/100 052 B
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 044/100 044 P
111101 Social Anthropology 4 040/100 + 040 P
111102 Environment & Society 4 040/100 040 P
111105 Political Sociology 4 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.10 Semester Grade: C Total:236/500 Percentage:47.20
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 50/100 050 B
*211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 46/100 046 c
211107 Social Demography 4 068/100 068 A
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 040/100 + 040 P
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 052/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.62 Semester Grade: B Total:256/500 Percentage:51.20
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 40/100 040 P
*311006 Research Methodology 4 40/100 040 P
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 48/100 048 c
311114 Criminology 4 40/100 040 P
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 40/100 040 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.26 Semester Grade: P Total:208/500 Percentage:41.60
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 40/100 + 040 P
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 58/100 058 B+
411117 Rural Society in India 4 58/100 058 B+
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 40/100 + 040 P
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 48/100 048 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.30 Semester Grade: C Total:244/500 Percentage:48.80
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.07 Final grade: C Grand Total:944/2000 Percentage:47.20

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Page: 10

11/11/2022
Specialization

11:Sociology
2015

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Medium

Page: 11

11/11/2022
Specialization

DHAGE POONAM DATTATRAY RAJSHRI

235

2018-0161-00-178237

Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 51/100 051
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 46/100 046
111101 Social Anthropology 4 49/100 049
111102 Environment & Society 4 55/100 055
111105 Political Sociology 4 59/100 059
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.78 Semester Grade: B Total:260/500 Percentage:52.00
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 42/100 042
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 044/100 044
211107 Social Demography 4 55/100 055
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 54/100 054
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 55/100 055
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.42 Semester Grade: C Total:250/500 Percentage:50.00
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 56/100 056
311006 Research Methodology 4 056/100 056
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 092/100 092
311114 Criminology 4 048/100 048
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 068/100 068
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.10 Semester Grade: A Total:320/500 Percentage:64.00
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 040/100 040
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 056/100 056
411117 Rural Society in India 4 068/100 068
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 068/100 068
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 068/100 068
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.72 Semester Grade: B+ Total:300/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.26 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1130/2000 Percentage:56.50

***NAME CORRECTION

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Grade

+
+

mwaoOw

B+

B+

B+
B+
O+

> $ ]

11:Sociology
2015

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
BADGE ANURADHA BHAULAL 70012 099 287 2019-0161-00-185053 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 040/100 040 P
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 072/100 072 A+
111101 Social Anthropology 4 064/100 064 A
111102 Environment & Society 4 044/100 044 P
111105 Political Sociology 4 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.36 Semester Grade: B+ Total:284/500 Percentage:56.80
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 040/100 040 P
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 040/100 040 P
211107 Social Demography 4 072/100 072 A+
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 060/100 060 A
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 044/100 044 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.60 Semester Grade: B Total:256/500 Percentage:51.20
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 42/100 042 P
*311006 Research Methodology 4 40/100 040 P
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 60/100 060 A
311114 Criminology 4 40/100 040 P
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 44/100 044 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.84 Semester Grade: P Total:226/500 Percentage:45.20
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 60/100 060 A
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 60/100 060 A
411117 Rural Society in India 4 60/100 060 A
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 52/100 052 B
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 40/100 040 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.14 Semester Grade: B+ Total:272/500 Percentage:54.40
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.74 Final grade: B Grand Total:1038/2000 Percentage:51.90 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 13
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
JAIN VAISHALI ADINATH 70016 099 311 2019-0161-00-190433 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 040/100 040 P
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 072/100 072 A+
111101 Social Anthropology 4 040/100 040 P
111102 Environment & Society 4 068/100 068 A
111105 Political Sociology 4 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:280/500 Percentage:56.00
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 040/100 040 P
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 056/100 056 B+
211107 Social Demography 4 068/100 068 A
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 048/100 048 (o}
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 60/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.06 Semester Grade: B+ Total:272/500 Percentage:54.40
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 58/100 058 B+
311006 Research Methodology 4 62/100 062 A
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 50/100 050 B
311114 Criminology 4 58/100 058 B+
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 76/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.90 Semester Grade: B+ Total:304/500 Percentage:60.80
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 48/100 048 c
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 52/100 052 B
411117 Rural Society in India 4 72/100 072 A+
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 50/100 050 B
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 64/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.42 Semester Grade: B+ Total:286/500 Percentage:57.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.40 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1142/2000 Percentage:57.10 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SONUNE KANTA VITHOBA 70017 099 311 2019-0161-00-190522 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 064/100 064 A
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 072/100 072 A+
111101 Social Anthropology 4 060/100 060 A
111102 Environment & Society 4 056/100 056 B+
111105 Political Sociology 4 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.16 Semester Grade: A Total:312/500 Percentage:62.40
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 056/100 056 B+
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 040/100 040 P
211107 Social Demography 4 056/100 056 B+
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 052/100 052 B
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 64/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.90 Semester Grade: B Total:268/500 Percentage:53.60
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 57/100 057 B+
311006 Research Methodology 4 44/100 044 P
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 64/100 064 A
311114 Criminology 4 68/100 068 A
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 64/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.76 Semester Grade: B+ Total:297+3/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 66/100 066 A
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 70/100 070 A+
411117 Rural Society in India 4 76/100 076 A+
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 54/100 054 B
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 70/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.62 Semester Grade: A Total:336/500 Percentage:67.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.86 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1216/2000 Percentage:60.80 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PARHAD SUNANDA ATMARAM CHANDRABHAGA 70018 099 311 2019-0161-00-190673 4
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade

Semester I

111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 048/100 048 c
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 040/100 + 040 P
*111101 Social Anthropology 4 46/100 046 c
111102 Environment & Society 4 068/100 068 A
111105 Political Sociology 4 048/100 048 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.50 Semester Grade: B Total:250/500 Percentage:50.00
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 040/100 + 040 P
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 068/100 068 A
211107 Social Demography 4 040/100 040 P
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 052/100 052 B
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 78/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.06 Semester Grade: B+ Total:278/500 Percentage:55.60
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 46/100 046 c
311006 Research Methodology 4 40/100 + 040 P
*311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 40/100 040 P
311114 Criminology 4 50/100 050 B
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 58/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.04 Semester Grade: C Total:234/500 Percentage:46.80
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 54/100 054 B
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 74/100 074 A+
411117 Rural Society in India 4 70/100 070 A+
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 62/100 062 A
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 68/100 068 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.46 Semester Grade: A Total:328/500 Percentage:65.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.02 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1090/2000 Percentage:54.50

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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11/11/2022
Specialization

11:Sociology
2015

Result:Pass
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
POUL NIKITA BADRINARAYAN VAISHALI 70019 099 312 2019-0161-00-188465 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 42/100 042 P
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 068/100 068 A
111101 Social Anthropology 4 044/100 044 P
111102 Environment & Society 4 076/100 076 A+
111105 Political Sociology 4 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.84 Semester Grade: B+ Total:306/500 Percentage:61.20
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 052/100 052 B
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 068/100 068 A
211107 Social Demography 4 088/100 088 [¢]
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 064/100 064 A
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 088/100 088 (o)
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.10 Semester Grade: A+ Total:360/500 Percentage:72.00
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 40/100 + 040 P
*311006 Research Methodology 4 40/100 040 P
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 54/100 054 B
311114 Criminology 4 48/100 048 c
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 54/100 054 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.02 Semester Grade: C Total:236/500 Percentage:47.20
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 46/100 046 c
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 64/100 064 A
411117 Rural Society in India 4 78/100 078 A+
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 50/100 050 B
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 40/100 + 040 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.16 Semester Grade: B+ Total:278/500 Percentage:55.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.53 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1180/2000 Percentage:59.00 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PARAB PUNAM CHANDRAKANT HEMA 70020 099 317 2019-0161-00-188964 4
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade

Semester I

111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 064/100 064 A
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 040/100 040 P
111101 Social Anthropology 4 040/100 040 P
111102 Environment & Society 4 68/100 068 A
111105 Political Sociology 4 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.04 Semester Grade: B+ Total:272/500 Percentage:54.40
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 052/100 052 B
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 068/100 068 A
211107 Social Demography 4 052/100 052 B
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 048/100 048 (o]
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 64/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.38 Semester Grade: B+ Total:284/500 Percentage:56.80
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 46/100 046 (o]
311006 Research Methodology 4 42/100 042 P
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 56/100 056 B+
311114 Criminology 4 52/100 052 B
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 74/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.96 Semester Grade: B Total:270/500 Percentage:54.00
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 56/100 056 B+
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 76/100 076 A+
411117 Rural Society in India 4 82/100 082 o
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 52/100 052 B
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 44/100 044 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.90 Semester Grade: B+ Total:310/500 Percentage:62.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.32 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1136/2000 Percentage:56.80

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:Pass
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
THORAT SUVARNA RAKESH 75001 099 005 2018-0161-00-180252 1
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
*111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 AB/100 AB -
*111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 AB/100 AB -
*111101 Social Anthropology 4 AB/100 AB -
*111102 Environment & Society 4 AB/100 AB -
*111105 Political Sociology 4 AB/100 AB -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 AB/100 AB -
*211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 AB/100 AB -
*211107 Social Demography 4 AB/100 AB -
*211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 AB/100 AB -
*211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 AB/100 AB -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 AB/100 AB -
*311006 Research Methodology 4 AB/100 AB -
*311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 AB/100 AB -
*311114 Criminology 4 AB/100 AB -
*311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 AB/100 AB -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*411007 Gender & Society 4 AB/100 AB -
*411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 AB/100 AB -
*411117 Rural Society in India 4 AB/100 AB -
*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 AB/100 AB -
*411119 Industry and Society in India 4 AB/100 AB -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
AGRE ARCHANA KAMLAKARR 75003 099 005 2019-0161-00-189646 4
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade

Semester I

111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 060/100 060 A
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 076/100 076 A+
111101 Social Anthropology 4 040/100 040 P
111102 Environment & Society 4 068/100 068 A
111105 Political Sociology 4 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.12 Semester Grade: A Total:316/500 Percentage:63.20
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 056/100 056 B+
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 072/100 072 A+
211107 Social Demography 4 072/100 072 A+
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 044/100 044 P
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 052/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.62 Semester Grade: B+ Total:296/500 Percentage:59.20
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 40/100 040 P
*311006 Research Methodology 4 40/100 040 P
*311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 45/100 045 c
*311114 Criminology 4 68/100 068 A
*311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 71/100 071 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.78 Semester Grade: B Total:264/500 Percentage:52.80
Semester IV
*411007 Gender & Society 4 51/100 051 B
*411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 50/100 050 B
*411117 Rural Society in India 4 64/100 064 A
*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 40/100 040 P
*411119 Industry and Society in India 4 65/100 065 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.00 Semester Grade: B+ Total:270/500 Percentage:54.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.38 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1146/2000 Percentage:57.30

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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2015

Result:Pass
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Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
RAJPUROHIT MADHURI BHAGWAN SINGH PARARASHDEVI 75006 099 170 2019-0161-00-189832 1
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade

Semester I

111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 092/100 092 o+
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 040/100 + 040 P
111101 Social Anthropology 4 056/100 056 B+
111102 Environment & Society 4 092/100 092 o+
111105 Political Sociology 4 052/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.18 Semester Grade: A Total:332/500 Percentage:66.40
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 068/100 068 A
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 072/100 072 A+
*211107 Social Demography 4 57/100 057 B+
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 076/100 076 A+
*211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 65/100 065 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.70 Semester Grade: A Total:338/500 Percentage:67.60
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 44/100 044 P
*311006 Research Methodology 4 49/100 049 (o]
*311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 49/100 049 c
*311114 Criminology 4 43/100 043 P
*311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 68/100 068 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.60 Semester Grade: B Total:253/500 Percentage:50.60
Semester IV
*411007 Gender & Society 4 57/100 057 B+
*411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 53/100 053 B
*411117 Rural Society in India 4 63/100 063 A
*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 65/100 065 A
*411119 Industry and Society in India 4 66/100 066 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.92 Semester Grade: B+ Total:304/500 Percentage:60.80
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.85 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1227/2000 Percentage:61.35

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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2015

Result:Pass
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PATIL PRIYANKA HARISCHANDRA ANJANI 75008 099 170 2019-0161-00-189395 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 076/100 076 A+
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 048/100 048 Cc
111101 Social Anthropology 4 056/100 056 B+
111102 Environment & Society 4 064/100 064 A
111105 Political Sociology 4 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.74 Semester Grade: B+ Total:300/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 048/100 048 (o]
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 048/100 048 c
211107 Social Demography 4 60/100 060 A
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 068/100 068 A
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 68/100 068 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.64 Semester Grade: B+ Total:292/500 Percentage:58.40
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 52/100 052 B
*311006 Research Methodology 4 42/100 042 P
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 40/100 + 040 P
*311114 Criminology 4 21/100 FFF F
*311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 57/100 057 B+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 64/100 064 A
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 70/100 070 A+
411117 Rural Society in India 4 52/100 052 B
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 40/100 + 040 P
*411119 Industry and Society in India 4 53/100 053 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.18 Semester Grade: B+ Total:279/500 Percentage:55.80 Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
DAWAKAR SANJIVANI DIGAMBAR 75013 099 020 2017-0161-00-210774 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 55/100 055 B+
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 57/100 057 B+
111101 Social Anthropology 4 54/100 054 B
111102 Environment & Society 4 62/100 062 A
111105 Political Sociology 4 61/100 061 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.52 Semester Grade: B+ Total:289/500 Percentage:57.80
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 45/100 045 Cc
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 60/100 060 A
211107 Social Demography 4 59/100 059 B+
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 58/100 058 B+
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 62/100 062 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.52 Semester Grade: B+ Total:284/500 Percentage:56.80
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 40/100 040 P
311006 Research Methodology 4 44/100 044 P
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 72/100 072 A+
311114 Criminology 4 58/100 058 B+
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 78/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.48 Semester Grade: B+ Total:292/500 Percentage:58.40
Semester IV
*411007 Gender & Society 4 54/100 054 B
*411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 59/100 059 B+
*411117 Rural Society in India 4 74/100 074 A+
*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 57/100 057 B+
*411119 Industry and Society in India 4 74/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.18 Semester Grade: A Total:318/500 Percentage:63.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.68 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1183/2000 Percentage:59.15 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
AMBEGAVE LAKSHMIBAI NAGNATHRAO PARVATI 75014 099 235 2018-0161-00-181286 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 60/100 060 A
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 49/100 049 Cc
111101 Social Anthropology 4 57/100 057 B+
111102 Environment & Society 4 44/100 044 P
111105 Political Sociology 4 60/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.12 Semester Grade: B+ Total:270/500 Percentage:54.00
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 45/100 045 Cc
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 59/100 059 B+
211107 Social Demography 4 54/100 054 B
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 52/100 052 B
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 57/100 057 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.96 Semester Grade: B Total:267/500 Percentage:53.40
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 072/100 072 A+
311006 Research Methodology 4 088/100 088 [0)
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 068/100 068 A
311114 Criminology 4 064/100 064 A
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.12 Semester Grade: A+ Total:356/500 Percentage:71.20
Semester IV
*411007 Gender & Society 4 47/100 047 c
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 076/100 076 A+
411117 Rural Society in India 4 076/100 076 A+
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 044/100 044 P
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 040/100 040 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.24 Semester Grade: B+ Total:283/500 Percentage:56.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.61 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1176/2000 Percentage:58.80 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
BHANAWAT MAMATA SHESHRAO 75020 099 264 2015-0161-00-196777 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 50/100 050 B
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 49/100 049 Cc
111101 Social Anthropology 4 57/100 057 B+
111102 Environment & Society 4 48/100 048 c
111105 Political Sociology 4 55/100 055 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.72 Semester Grade: B Total:259/500 Percentage:51.80
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 52/100 052 B
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 52/100 052 B
211107 Social Demography 4 53/100 053 B
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 49/100 049 (o}
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 57/100 057 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.80 Semester Grade: B Total:263/500 Percentage:52.60
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 48/100 048 c
311006 Research Methodology 4 52/100 052 B
*311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 52/100 052 B
*311114 Criminology 4 73/100 073 A+
*311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 75/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.70 Semester Grade: B+ Total:300/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester IV
*411007 Gender & Society 4 55/100 055 B+
*411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 56/100 056 B+
*411117 Rural Society in India 4 75/100 075 A+
*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 57/100 057 B+
*411119 Industry and Society in India 4 75/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.12 Semester Grade: A Total:318/500 Percentage:63.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.34 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1140/2000 Percentage:57.00 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
MANWAR VAISHALI DIGAMBER MALA 75021 099 264 2018-0161-00-181224 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 59/100 059 B+
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 56/100 056 B+
111101 Social Anthropology 4 50/100 050 B
111102 Environment & Society 4 64/100 064 A
111105 Political Sociology 4 53/100 053 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.34 Semester Grade: B+ Total:282/500 Percentage:56.40
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 47/100 047 Cc
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 60/100 060 A
211107 Social Demography 4 57/100 057 B+
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 47/100 047 (o]
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 43/100 043 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.68 Semester Grade: B Total:254/500 Percentage:50.80
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 076/100 076 A+
311006 Research Methodology 4 072/100 072 A+
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 064/100 064 A
311114 Criminology 4 044/100 044 P
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.52 Semester Grade: A Total:332/500 Percentage:66.40
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 052/100 052 B
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 060/100 060 A
411117 Rural Society in India 4 096/100 096 o+
*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 43/100 043 P
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.18 Semester Grade: A Total:327/500 Percentage:65.40
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.68 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1195/2000 Percentage:59.75 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

SALEGAVE

Code

Semester
111001
111002
111101
111102
111105

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.54

Semester
211003
211004
211107
211108
211109

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.16

Semester
311005
311006

*311111
311114
311115

Total Credits: 20

Semester
411007
411116

*411117
411118
411119

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022

College

Centre

299

Credit

099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI
Name Seat No
MADHURI DINAJI SAVITA 75028
Sub Name
I

Classical Sociological Tradition
Sociology of Indian Society
Social Anthropology

Environment & Society

Political Sociology

II

Sociology of Modernization and Development
Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology
Social Demography

Globaliiization & Society

Sociology of Disaster Management

III

Recent Trends in Sociological Theory
Research Methodology

Sociology of marginalized Communities
Criminology

Sociology of Agrarian Society

Iv

Gender & Society

Sociology of Tourism

Rural Society in India

Sociology of Information Society
Industry and Society in India

Semester Grade: F

LN

Semester Grade: B Total:253/500

[

Semester Grade: C Total:240/500

[

[

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.92 Semester Grade: B Total:266/500

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-181271

Marks

044/100
064/100
40/100
50/100
55/100

Percentage:50.60

54/100
43/100
52/100
40/100
51/100

Percentage:48.00

044/100
072/100

26/100
060/100
060/100

052/100
060/100

54/100
056/100
044/100

Percentage:53.20

Grc

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Medium

044
064
040
050
055

054
043
052
040
051

044
072
FFF
060
060

052
060
054
056
044

Grade
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2015

Result:Fail
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Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

SANGEWAR MAINABAI BABURAO SUMANBAI 75046 099 300

Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc
Semester I

111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 62/100

111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 40/100

111101 Social Anthropology 4 43/100

111102 Environment & Society 4 71/100

111105 Political Sociology 4 53/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.94 Semester Grade: B Total:269/500 Percentage:53.80
Semester II

211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 47/100

211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 50/100

211107 Social Demography 4 50/100

211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 54/100

211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 58/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.74 Semester Grade: B Total:259/500 Percentage:51.80
Semester III

*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 46/100

311006 Research Methodology 4 052/100

*311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 55/100

311114 Criminology 4 044/100

311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 040/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.12 Semester Grade: C Total:237/500 Percentage:47.40
Semester IV

*411007 Gender & Society 4 50/100

*411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 56/100

*411117 Rural Society in India 4 67/100

*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 50/100

411119 Industry and Society in India 4 040/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.78 Semester Grade: B Total:263/500 Percentage:52.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.65 Final grade: B Grand Total:1028/2000 Percentage:51.40

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-185237

Medium

062
040
043
071
053

047
050
050
054
058

046
052
055
044
040

050
056
067
050
040

Grade

+

WP oo P

Wwwwo

+

+
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Specialization
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2015

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
CHAMKURE JYOTI SOPAN RATANBAI 75047 099 300 2019-0161-00-191452 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
*111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 AB/100 AB -
*111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 44/100 044 P
*111101 Social Anthropology 4 45/100 045 c
*111102 Environment & Society 4 46/100 046 (o}
*111105 Political Sociology 4 52/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 45/100 045 c
*211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 46/100 046 c
*211107 Social Demography 4 47/100 047 Cc
*211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 55/100 055 B+
*211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 50/100 050 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.36 Semester Grade: C Total:243/500 Percentage:48.60
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 46/100 046 (o]
*311006 Research Methodology 4 44/100 044 P
*311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 47/100 047 Cc
*311114 Criminology 4 74/100 074 A+
*311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 74/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.38 Semester Grade: B+ Total:285/500 Percentage:57.00
Semester IV
*411007 Gender & Society 4 52/100 052 B
*411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 52/100 052 B
*411117 Rural Society in India 4 70/100 070 A+
*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 46/100 046 c
*411119 Industry and Society in India 4 72/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.54 Semester Grade: B+ Total:292/500 Percentage:58.40 Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GUDEWAR RANJANA BABURAO 75048 099 300 2019-0161-00-190015 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 052/100 052 B
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 048/100 048 Cc
111101 Social Anthropology 4 052/100 052 B
111102 Environment & Society 4 060/100 060 A
111105 Political Sociology 4 052/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.88 Semester Grade: B Total:264/500 Percentage:52.80
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 052/100 052 B
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 052/100 052 B
*211107 Social Demography 4 55/100 055 B+
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 044/100 044 P
*211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 50/100 050 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.54 Semester Grade: B Total:253/500 Percentage:50.60
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 52/100 052 B
*311006 Research Methodology 4 44/100 044 P
*311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 43/100 043 P
*311114 Criminology 4 70/100 070 A+
*311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 70/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.22 Semester Grade: B+ Total:279/500 Percentage:55.80
Semester IV
*411007 Gender & Society 4 54/100 054 B
*411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 54/100 054 B
*411117 Rural Society in India 4 72/100 072 A+
*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 42/100 042 P
*411119 Industry and Society in India 4 62/100 062 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.32 Semester Grade: B+ Total:284/500 Percentage:56.80
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.99 Final grade: B Grand Total:1080/2000 Percentage:54.00 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
JADHAV SAVITA MADHAV 75049 099 300 2019-0161-00-190576 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
*111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 AB/100 AB -
*111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 53/100 053
*111101 Social Anthropology 4 56/100 056 B+
*111102 Environment & Society 4 56/100 056 B+
*111105 Political Sociology 4 53/100 053 B
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 55/100 055 B+
*211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 52/100 052 B
*211107 Social Demography 4 56/100 056 B+
*211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 59/100 059 B+
*211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 62/100 062 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.38 Semester Grade: B+ Total:284/500 Percentage:56.80
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 60/100 060 A
*311006 Research Methodology 4 47/100 047 c
*311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 51/100 051 B
*311114 Criminology 4 76/100 076 A+
*311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 72/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.92 Semester Grade: B+ Total:306/500 Percentage:61.20
Semester IV
*411007 Gender & Society 4 64/100 064 A
*411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 57/100 057 B+
*411117 Rural Society in India 4 75/100 075 A+
*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 53/100 053 B
*411119 Industry and Society in India 4 68/100 068 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.18 Semester Grade: A Total:317/500 Percentage:63.40 Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PIMPALDARE RUPALI DIGAMBARRAO SUBHADRA 75050 099 300 2018-0161-00-179287 4
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade

Semester I

111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 71/100 071 A+
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 46/100 046 c
111101 Social Anthropology 4 55/100 055 B+
111102 Environment & Society 4 71/100 071 A+
111105 Political Sociology 4 56/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.70 Semester Grade: B+ Total:299+1/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 56/100 056 B+
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 53/100 053 B
211107 Social Demography 4 40/100 040 P
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 40/100 + 040 P
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 56/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.24 Semester Grade: C Total:245/500 Percentage:49.00
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 45/100 045 C
*311006 Research Methodology 4 40/100 040 P
*311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 40/100 040 P
*311114 Criminology 4 75/100 075 A+
*311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 49/100 049 Cc
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.38 Semester Grade: C Total:249/500 Percentage:49.80
Semester IV
*411007 Gender & Society 4 42/100 042 P
*411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 41/100 041 P
*411117 Rural Society in India 4 63/100 063 A
*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 40/100 040 P
*411119 Industry and Society in India 4 45/100 045 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 4.98 Semester Grade: P Total:231/500 Percentage:46.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.58 Final grade: B Grand Total:1025/2000 Percentage:51.25

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:Pass
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GAJBHARE VISHRANTI SHESHERAO JAYSHRI 75051 099 300 2018-0161-00-185566 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 69/100 069 A
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 51/100 051 B
111101 Social Anthropology 4 56/100 056 B+
111102 Environment & Society 4 69/100 069 A
111105 Political Sociology 4 58/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.84 Semester Grade: B+ Total:303/500 Percentage:60.60
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 57/100 057 B+
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 49/100 049 c
211107 Social Demography 4 53/100 053 B
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 47/100 047 (o}
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 57/100 057 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.84 Semester Grade: B Total:263/500 Percentage:52.60
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 088/100 088 (o}
311006 Research Methodology 4 100/100 100 o+
*311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 44/100 044 P
311114 Criminology 4 072/100 072 A+
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.04 Semester Grade: A+ Total:368/500 Percentage:73.60
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 056/100 056 B+
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 088/100 088 [¢]
*411117 Rural Society in India 4 73/100 073 A+
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 088/100 088 (o)
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 100/100 100 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.82 Semester Grade: A+ Total:405/500 Percentage:81.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.39 Final grade: A Grand Total:1339/2000 Percentage:66.95 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PANDAGALE VARSHA MARUTIRAO MAHANANDA 75052 099 300 2018-0161-00-185292 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 54/100 054 B
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 41/100 041 P
111101 Social Anthropology 4 54/100 054 B
111102 Environment & Society 4 70/100 070 A+
111105 Political Sociology 4 54/100 054 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.98 Semester Grade: B Total:273/500 Percentage:54.60
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 56/100 056 B+
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 49/100 049 c
211107 Social Demography 4 54/100 054 B
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 43/100 043 P
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 54/100 054 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.60 Semester Grade: B Total:256/500 Percentage:51.20
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 54/100 054 B
311006 Research Methodology 4 064/100 064 A
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 056/100 056 B+
311114 Criminology 4 060/100 060 A
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.54 Semester Grade: B+ Total:290/500 Percentage:58.00
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 040/100 040 P
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 040/100 + 040 P
*411117 Rural Society in India 4 75/100 075 A+
*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 42/100 042 P
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 044/100 044 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.14 Semester Grade: C Total:241/500 Percentage:48.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.82 Final grade: B Grand Total:1060/2000 Percentage:53.00 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 34
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
MUNDE LATA BABASHEB 75059 099 312 2019-0161-00-189252 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 084/100 084 (o]
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 092/100 092 o+
111101 Social Anthropology 4 056/100 056 B+
111102 Environment & Society 4 084/100 084 [¢]
111105 Political Sociology 4 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.48 Semester Grade: A+ Total:380/500 Percentage:76.00
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 052/100 052 B
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 064/100 064 A
211107 Social Demography 4 080/100 080 [¢]
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 060/100 060 A
*211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 50/100 050 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.92 Semester Grade: B+ Total:306/500 Percentage:61.20
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 52/100 052 B
*311006 Research Methodology 4 51/100 051 B
*311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 49/100 049 Cc
*311114 Criminology 4 72/100 072 A+
*311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 75/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.68 Semester Grade: B+ Total:299+1/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester IV
*411007 Gender & Society 4 54/100 054 B
*411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 54/100 054 B
*411117 Rural Society in India 4 68/100 068 A
*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 52/100 052 B
*411119 Industry and Society in India 4 65/100 065 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.56 Semester Grade: B+ Total:293/500 Percentage:58.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.16 Final grade: A Grand Total:1279/2000 Percentage:63.95 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KHODE RUKHMINI KISAN RAMBHABAI 75063 099 316 2018-0161-00-185721 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 56/100 056 B+
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 40/100 040 P
111101 Social Anthropology 4 53/100 053 B
111102 Environment & Society 4 42/100 042 P
111105 Political Sociology 4 47/100 047 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.12 Semester Grade: C Total:238/500 Percentage:47.60
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 44/100 044 P
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 42/100 042 P
211107 Social Demography 4 57/100 057 B+
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 42/100 042 P
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 47/100 047 Cc
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.04 Semester Grade: C Total:232/500 Percentage:46.40
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 060/100 060 A
311006 Research Methodology 4 072/100 072 A+
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 060/100 060 A
311114 Criminology 4 052/100 052 B
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 044/100 044 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.54 Semester Grade: B+ Total:288/500 Percentage:57.60
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 060/100 060 A
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 064/100 064 A
411117 Rural Society in India 4 052/100 052 B
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 040/100 + 040 P
*411119 Industry and Society in India 4 56/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.06 Semester Grade: B+ Total:272/500 Percentage:54.40
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.69 Final grade: B Grand Total:1030/2000 Percentage:51.50 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

VENGURLEKAR NIKITA GAJANAN SHITAL

Code

Semester
*111001
111002
*111101
111102
111105

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.10

Semester
*211003
211004
211107
211108
211109

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.18

Semester
*311005
*311006
*311111
*311114
*311115

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.52

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

Sub Name

I

Classical Sociological Tradition
Sociology of Indian Society
Social Anthropology

Environment & Society

Political Sociology

II

Sociology of Modernization and Development
Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology
Social Demography

Globaliiization & Society

Sociology of Disaster Management

III

Recent Trends in Sociological Theory
Research Methodology

Sociology of marginalized Communities
Criminology

Sociology of Agrarian Society

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Centre

317

Credit

L

C Total:237/500

[

C Total:238/500

[

B Total:247/500

Semester IV
*411007 Gender & Society 4
*411116 Sociology of Tourism 4
*411117 Rural Society in India 4
*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4
*411119 Industry and Society in India 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.04 Semester Grade: A Total:308/500
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.71 Final grade: B

Per. Reg. No

Marks Grc

62/100
40/100
52/100
40/100
43/100

Percentage:47.40

66/100
40/100 +
42/100
46/100
44/100

Percentage:47.60

44/100
47/100
50/100
46/100
60/100

Percentage:49.40

58/100
59/100
57/100
64/100
70/100

Percentage:61.60

Grand Total:1030/2000 Percentage:51.50

Medium

2018-0161-00-179175

062
040
052
040
043

066
040
042
046
044

044
047
050
046
060

058
059
057
064
070

Grade

WY P W wo

POoOwaQw

B+
B+
B+

A+
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11:Sociology
2015

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
AWACHIT VRUSHALI MORESHWARRAO SHOBHA 75068 099 222 2018-0161-00-179314 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 60/100 060 A
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 64/100 064 A
111101 Social Anthropology 4 62/100 062 A
111102 Environment & Society 4 57/100 057 B+
111105 Political Sociology 4 61/100 061 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.02 Semester Grade: A Total:304/500 Percentage:60.80
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 60/100 060 A
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 67/100 067 A
211107 Social Demography 4 57/100 057 B+
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 57/100 057 B+
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 60/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.90 Semester Grade: B+ Total:301/500 Percentage:60.20
Semester III
*311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 69/100 069 A
*311006 Research Methodology 4 58/100 058 B+
*311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 59/100 059 B+
*311114 Criminology 4 76/100 076 A+
*311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 73/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.64 Semester Grade: A Total:335/500 Percentage:67.00
Semester IV
*411007 Gender & Society 4 65/100 065 A
*411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 63/100 063 A
*411117 Rural Society in India 4 71/100 071 A+
*411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 58/100 058 B+
*411119 Industry and Society in India 4 73/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.56 Semester Grade: A Total:330/500 Percentage:66.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.28 Final grade: A Grand Total:1270/2000 Percentage:63.50 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Specialization

BHOSALE LALITA SHANTARAM

Code

Semester
111001
111002
111101
111102
111105

Total Credits: 20

Semester
211003
211004
211107
211108
211109

Total Credits: 20

Semester
311005
*311006
311111
311114
311115

Total Credits: 20

Semester
411007
411116
411117
411118
411119

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.20

Semester

Sub Name

I

Classical Sociological Tradition
Sociology of Indian Society
Social Anthropology

Environment & Society

Political Sociology

G.P.A.:4.28

II

Sociology of Modernization and Development
Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology
Social Demography

Globaliiization & Society

Sociology of Disaster Management

G.P.A.:4.76

III

Recent Trends in Sociological Theory
Research Methodology

Sociology of marginalized Communities
Criminology

Sociology of Agrarian Society

G.P.A.:4.96

Iv

Gender & Society

Sociology of Tourism

Rural Society in India

Sociology of Information Society
Industry and Society in India

I to IV: Final GPA: 4.80 Final grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

005

Credit

LN

P Total:207/500

[N

P Total:224/500

[

P Total:233/500

[

C Total:237/500

Grand Total:901/2000

2015-0161-00-196537

Marks Grc

40/100 + 040
40/100 040
44/100 044
41/100 041
42/100 042

Percentage:41.40

40/100 040
056/100 056
41/100 041
42/100 042
45/100 045

Percentage:44.80

40/100 040
53/100 053
40/100 040
060/100 060
40/100 040

Percentage:46.60

46/100 046
45/100 045
056/100 056
42/100 042
48/100 048

Percentage:47.40

Percentage:45.05

Grade
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+
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11:Sociology
2015

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SALVE RUPALI MILIND PUSPALATA 79009 099 287 2016-0161-00-188976 4
11:Sociology
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
111001 Classical Sociological Tradition 4 60/100 060 A
111002 Sociology of Indian Society 4 60/100 060 A
111101 Social Anthropology 4 56/100 056 B+
111102 Environment & Society 4 52/100 052 B
111105 Political Sociology 4 61/100 061 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.60 Semester Grade: B+ Total:289/500 Percentage:57.80
Semester II
211003 Sociology of Modernization and Development 4 58/100 058 B+
211004 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 4 59/100 059 B+
211107 Social Demography 4 59/100 059 B+
211108 Globaliiization & Society 4 51/100 051 B
211109 Sociology of Disaster Management 4 58/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.48 Semester Grade: B+ Total:285/500 Percentage:57.00
Semester III
311005 Recent Trends in Sociological Theory 4 40/100 040 P
311006 Research Methodology 4 60/100 060 A
311111 Sociology of marginalized Communities 4 58/100 058 B+
311114 Criminology 4 40/100 040 P
311115 Sociology of Agrarian Society 4 59/100 059 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.68 Semester Grade: B Total:257/500 Percentage:51.40
Semester IV
411007 Gender & Society 4 40/100 040 P
411116 Sociology of Tourism 4 58/100 058 B+
*411117 Rural Society in India 4 74/100 074 A+
411118 Sociology of Information Society 4 56/100 056 B+
411119 Industry and Society in India 4 58/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.36 Semester Grade: B+ Total:286/500 Percentage:57.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.28 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1117/2000 Percentage:55.85 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






